
Krishak Express/15007 - Exp - NER 
BCY/Varanasi City to LJN/Lucknow Junction NER 

13h 0m - 504 km - 29 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BCY Varanasi City 17:00 1 1 0 39 76 NER
2 SRNT Sarnath 17:10 17:12 2m 1 1 7 63 79 NER
3 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 17:36 17:38 2m 4 1 32 63 79 NER
4 SDT Sadat 17:56 17:58 2m 1 1 51 48 NER
5 JKN Jakhanian 18:10 18:12 2m 1 1 60 47 NER
6 DLR Dullahapur 18:23 18:25 2m 1 1 69 50 73 NER
7 MAU Mau Junction 18:50 18:55 5m 1 1 90 60 70 NER
8 IAA Indara Junction 19:03 19:05 2m 2 1 98 54 70 NER
9 KER Kiriharapur 19:20 19:21 1m 1 1 111 54 NER
10 BLTR Belthara Road 19:36 19:38 2m 2 1 125 39 71 NER
11 LRD Lar Road 19:58 20:00 2m 1 1 138 52 76 NER
12 SRU Salempur Junction 20:11 20:13 2m 1 1 147 36 76 NER
13 BTT Bhatni Junction 20:30 20:35 5m 2,3 1 158 50 77 NER
14 DEOS Deoria Sadar 21:00 21:05 5m 1 1 178 47 78 NER
15 GB Gauri Bazar 21:24 21:26 2m 1 1 193 45 81 NER
16 CC Chauri Chaura 21:39 21:41 2m 1 1 203 25 86 NER
17 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 22:40 23:05 25m 1 1 228 20 84 NER
18 DMG Domingarh 23:17 23:19 2m 2 1 232 36 80 NER
19 JTB Jagatbela 23:30 23:32 2m 2 1 238 60 78 NER
20 KLD Khalilabad 23:55 23:57 2m 1 1 261 63 84 NER
21 BST Basti 00:25 00:28 3m 1 2 291 74 99 NER
22 BV Babhnan 00:53 00:55 2m 1 2 322 50 96 NER
23 MSW Maskanwa 01:14 01:16 2m 1 2 337 26 106 NER
24 MUR Mankapur Junction 01:48 01:50 2m 2 2 351 48 106 NER
25 GD Gonda Junction 02:25 02:30 5m 1 2 379 62 105 NER
26 BUW Burhwal Junction 03:30 03:32 2m 0 2 441 29 115 NER
27 BBK Barabanki Junction 04:28 04:30 2m 0 2 469 37 125 NR
28 GTNR Gomti Nagar (Lucknow) 05:03 05:05 2m 1 2 489 26 117 NER
29 BNZ Badshahnagar 05:15 05:18 3m 1 2 493 31 117 NER
30 LC Lucknow City 05:30 05:32 2m 1 2 499 11 118 NER
31 LJN Lucknow Junction NER 06:00 3,6 2 504 - 121 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 20 2024 (10:55)

Sep 20 2024 (10:55)

1

1


